for the purposes of identification only edged red on the plan attached hereto 

THE SECOND SCHEDULE 

Covenants by the Owner – the Planning Obligations 

1. Contribution to Tree Planting

The Owner hereby covenants with the Council that the Owner will pay to the 
Council upon Commencement of the Development the sum of £7,576.68 
(SEVEN THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED, AND SEVENTY-SIX POUNDS AND 

SIXTY-EIGHT PENCE) for expenditure on the provision and maintenance of 
Tree Planting either on-street or in public open space as the Council shall 
determine with a one mile radius of the Land